CWCA Member Survey

1. Please enter your current contact information:

Response Response

Percent Count
Name: | | 100.0% 15
Company: | 33.3% 5
Address: | 93.3% 14
Address2: [ ] 20.0% 3
City/Town: | | 100.0% 15
State: | I 100.0% 15
ZIP/Postal Code: | | 100.0% 15
Email Address: | | 100.0% 15
Phone Number: | 86.7% 13
answered question 15
skipped question 2




2. Areyou an:

Artist

Educator

Museum Professional

Critic

Arts Administrator

Art Collector

Friend of the Arts

Response
Percent

| 100.0%

I

23.5%

0.0%

0.0%

17.6%

29.4%

23.5%

Other Profession or Type of Artist:

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

17

17

3. CWCA would like to generate more programs for its members, what types of programs would you like to see most?

networking events
professional retreats
film screenings

visiting artists/lectures/film
screenings

member exhibitions

professional workshops
(computers,taxes,marketing,legal)

mentorship opportunties

Very Interested

25.0% (1)

14.3% (1)

0.0% (0)

42.9% (3)

66.7% (6)

75.0% (3)

0.0% (0)

Interested

75.0% (3)

14.3% (1)

66.7% (2)

28.6% (2)

33.3% (3)

25.0% (1)

40.0% (2)

Rating
Not Interested

Average

0.0% (0) 1.75
71.4% (5) 2.57
33.3% (1) 2.33
28.6% (2) 1.86
0.0% (0) 1.33
0.0% (0) 1.25
60.0% (3) 2.60

Suggestions for programs?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

17




4. Volunteering is a great way to share your particular skills and interests and help build the future CWCA. Our
accomplishments at the national and chapter levels are the result of committed members like you. May we contact you to

volunteer?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes | 33.3% 4
No | 66.7% 8
Comments? 10
answered question 12
skipped question 5
5. What skills would you like to share?
Response Response
Percent Count
A few hours here and there to
gallery-sit | >4.5% ©
Design 0.0% 0
Newsletter Production | 36.4% 4
Grant Writing 0.0% 0
Event/Exhibition Planning |:| 18.2% 2
Fundraising 0.0% 0
Program Development :] 9.1% 1
Comments or Suggestions? I 27.3% 3
answered question 11
skipped question 6




6. Joining local or national committees can also open doors for new friendships, networking opportunities and fun. There are
opportunities for everyone. Would you be interested in a leadership role within the CWCA board?

Response Response
Percent Count
| am interested in volunteering for a
: 0.0% 0
committee.
| am interested in learning more
. " | 100.0% 2
about leadership opportunities.
Area of special interest? 1
answered question 2
skipped question 15
7. Please rate our current services:
) Rating Response
Excellent Good Fair Poor
Average Count
CWCA Website 71.4% (5) 28.6% (2) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.29 7
E-Newsletter 57.1% (8) 42.9% (6) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.43 14
Member Blog 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) 3.50 2
Member Exhibitions 44.4% (4) 33.3% (3) 22.2% (2) 0.0% (0) 1.78 9
Comments? 5
answered question 15
skipped question 2
8. What can CWCA do to improve its delivery of existing services and update services to better meet your needs?
Response
Count
7
answered question 7
skipped question 10




9. Final Question: Tell us what you think! CWCA is currently developing its technologies to better meet changing artist needs.
We are considering a member gallery/archive as one way for all members to have a web-presence and make professional
connections. The minimal fee involved would help CWCA pay for more programs, events and exhibitions for members. The
benefits to participants are improved ranking in search-engines (reciprocal links increase popularity) and greater exposure
through the CWCA website and network. Details: All member artists would be listed on our website. Member artists who chose
to participate in our Member Gallery would receive their own, personal web-page on the CWCA site which would include 15 - 20
images, a bio and/or resume, links to any additional websites or gallery, your e-mail and other contact info as well as a listing of
the types of opportunities you are interested in being contacted for. The minimal fee involved would be competitive with other
organizations, details to be determined with your input.

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes! | would be interested in
o | 100.0% 13
participating.
| would probably NOT participate. 0.0% 0
Additional thoughts, comments? 8
answered question 13

skipped question 4




